SHELDON HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
Girl’s Flag Foothall 2025 Season

Day Date Opponent Site Level Start Time
Sat Aug 16" Scrimmage/Jamboree Foothill v 3pm/6pm
Tues Aug 19" Natomas (Foundation Game) Sheldon v /pm

Wed Aug 20" Franklin (Stockton) Sheldon v 5pm/6pm
Thurs Aug 21 River City River City WV 4:30pm/5:30pm
Tues Aug 26" Mira Loma Sheldon IS 5:30pm/6:30pm
Wed Aug 27" Valley Sheldon WV 5:30pm/6:30pm
Thurs Aug 28" Inderkum Inderkum v 5pm/6pm
Tues Sep 2 Fairfield Sheldon WV 4:30pm/5:30pm
Wed Sep 3 Bella Vista Bella Vista IS 5:15pm/6:15pm
Thurs Sep 4™ Rosemont Sheldon v 6:30pm
Tues Sep 9" Franklin (League Opener) Sheldon v /pm
Thurs Sep 11 Laguna Creek CRC WV 5:30pm/6:30pm
Tues Sep 16" Cosumnes Oaks Sheldon 4 /pm
Thurs Sep 18" Elk Grove Elk Grove v pm

Tues Sep 23" Florin Florin v /pm

Thurs Sep 25 Pleasant Grove Sheldon 4 /pm

Tues Sep 30" Monterey Trail Sheldon 4 6pm/7pm
Thurs Oct 2 Franklin Franklin v 6pm/7pm
Tues Oct 7" Laguna Creek Sheldon Vv 6pm/7pm
Thurs Oct 9" Cosumnes Daks Cosumnes Oaks 4 /pm

Tues Oct 14" Elk Grove (Senior Night) Sheldon v 7pm

Thurs Oct 16" Florin Sheldon v 4pm

Mon Oct 20" Liberty Ranch Liberty Ranch WV 6m

Tues Oct 21 Pleasant Grove Pleasant Grove 4 /pm
Thurs Oct 23" Monterey Trail Monterey Trail /v 6pm/7pm
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